
DETAIL  A DETAIL  B DETAIL  C DETAIL  D DETAIL  E DETAIL  F DETAIL  G

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

PARTS LIST

NET WT.UNIT WT.LENGTHPART DESCRIPTIONPART NO.QTYITEM

412.8568.81 RING MOUNT WELDMENTX-LWRM61

692.81230.94 LONG PLATFORM WELDMENTX-SV196L32

81.6013.60 T-BRACKET  WELDMENTX-TBW63

11.151.863 inCHAIN MOUNT TIGHTENER BRACKETSHCM-T64

222.3337.05 LONG SUPPORT WELDMENT FOR VSK REINFORCEMENTSX-VSKL65

15.042.51 FLAT DISK CLAMP PLATE 4" CENTERS (GALV.)X-12759466

11.060.92 CLAMP (4" V-CLAMP) GALVANIZEDX-100064127

2.290.76 1/2" CHAIN SHACKLE320751-I38

7.892.63 5/8" TURNBUCKLE320601-I39

0.360.06 5/16" THIMBLE320777-I610

15.781.32 5/16" WIRE ROPE CLIP320152-I1211

3.761.25 5/16" AIRECRAFT CABLEAC516-10312

90.326.028 1/2 inCROSSOVER PLATESCX41513

57.564.807 inCROSSOVER PLATESCX21214

38.7612.92 ANGLE HANDRAIL CORNER PLATEX-AHCP315

252.5984.20174 in2-7/8'' O.D. x 174" SCH. 40 PIPEP30174317

329.90109.97174 in3-1/2" X 174" SCH 40 GALVANIZED PIPEP3174318

696.7958.07120 in2-7/8" x 120" (2-1/2" SCH. 40) GALVANIZED PIPEP301201219

75.274.18 5/8" x 48" THREADED ROD (HDG.)G58R-481820

37.632.09 5/8" x 24" THREADED ROD (HDG.)G58R-241820

3.750.312 1/4 in5/8'' x 2-1/4" HDG A325 HEX BOLTA5821141221

4.270.362 3/4 in5/8'' x 2-3/4" HDG A325 HEX BOLTA582341222

0.410.03 5/8" HDG A325 FLATWASHERA58FW1223

1.570.03 5/8" HDG LOCKWASHERG58LW6024

7.790.13 5/8'' HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUTG58NUT6025

0.890.151/2 in1/2'' x 1-1/2" HDG HEX BOLT GR5G12112626

0.610.202 1/2 in1/2'' x 2-1/2" HDG HEX BOLT GR5G12212327

3.240.274 in1/2'' x 4" HDG HEX BOLT GR5 FULL THREADG12041228

9.830.415 1/2 in1/2'' x 6-1/2" HDG HEX BOLT GR5 FULL THREADG120652429

56.190.67 1/2" X 3" X 5" X 2" U-BOLT (HDG.)X-UB13008430

29.820.83 1/2" X 3-5/8" X 6" X 3" U-BOLT (HDG.)X-UB13063631

9.820.033/32 in1/2" HDG USS FLATWASHERG12FW28832

3.960.011/8 in1/2" HDG LOCKWASHERG12LW28533

20.410.07 1/2'' HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUTG12NUT28534

41.1241.12 5,000 LB. MAINTENANCE TIE-OFF POINTHALO40135

DESCRIPTION

DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY

ENG. APPROVALDRAWN BY

DWG. NO.

CPD NO.

CSL

1  O
F

  3
 

10/18/2019

BMC 10/18/2019

10/17/2019 RMQLP-4120-H10

14' 6" LOW PROFILE PLATFORM
WITH TWELVE 2-7/8" ANTENNA MOUTING

PIPES, REINFORCED HANDRAIL, AND CABLE

CUSTOMER RMQLP-4120-H10
CLASS SUB

PART NO.

87 02

P
A

G
E

TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE:
SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (± 0.030")
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (± 0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES
LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (± 0.010") - NO CONING OF HOLES
BENDS AND ANGLES ARE ± 1/2 DEGREE
ALL OTHER MACHINING (± 0.030")
ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (± 0.060")

TOLERANCE NOTES

PROPRIETARY NOTE:
THE DATA AND TECHNIQUES CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING ARE PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF VALMONT
INDUSTRIES AND CONSIDERED A TRADE SECRET.  ANY USE OR DISCLOSURE WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF
VALMONT INDUSTRIES IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

Engineering 
Support Team:

 1-888-753-7446

valmont

Locations:
New York, NY
Atlanta, GA
Los Angeles, CA
Plymouth, IN
Salem, OR
Dallas, TX
Tampa, FL

19

30

32

33

34

30

32

33

3417

30

32

33

34

31

32

33

34

18 19

14

13

15

17

30323334

1
2

20

24

25

21

24

25

4
5

3

7

6

34

32

33

34

29

32

33

34

2

1831

32

33

3422

23

24

25

TOTAL WT. # 3249.41



DESCRIPTION

DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY

ENG. APPROVALDRAWN BY

DWG. NO.

CPD NO.

CSL

2  O
F

  3
 

10/18/2019

BMC 10/18/2019

10/17/2019 RMQLP-4120-H10

14' 6" LOW PROFILE PLATFORM
WITH TWELVE 2-7/8" ANTENNA MOUTING

PIPES, REINFORCED HANDRAIL, AND CABLE

CUSTOMER RMQLP-4120-H10
CLASS SUB

PART NO.

87 02

P
A

G
E

TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE:
SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (± 0.030")
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (± 0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES
LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (± 0.010") - NO CONING OF HOLES
BENDS AND ANGLES ARE ± 1/2 DEGREE
ALL OTHER MACHINING (± 0.030")
ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (± 0.060")

TOLERANCE NOTES

PROPRIETARY NOTE:
THE DATA AND TECHNIQUES CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING ARE PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF VALMONT
INDUSTRIES AND CONSIDERED A TRADE SECRET.  ANY USE OR DISCLOSURE WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF
VALMONT INDUSTRIES IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

Engineering 
Support Team:

 1-888-753-7446

valmont

Locations:
New York, NY
Atlanta, GA
Los Angeles, CA
Plymouth, IN
Salem, OR
Dallas, TX
Tampa, FL

120"

48" MIN.

87"
ADJUSTABLE±

174"

Y Y

Y/2 Y/2

13" TO 36"
POLE DIAMETER

MAX. 12"

TRIM OR OFFSET AS REQUIRED



SECTION H-H
 

DETAIL  I

H

H

I

DESCRIPTION

DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY

ENG. APPROVALDRAWN BY

DWG. NO.

CPD NO.

CSL

3  O
F

  3
 

10/18/2019

BMC 10/18/2019

10/17/2019 RMQLP-4120-H10

14' 6" LOW PROFILE PLATFORM
WITH TWELVE 2-7/8" ANTENNA MOUTING

PIPES, REINFORCED HANDRAIL, AND CABLE

CUSTOMER RMQLP-4120-H10
CLASS SUB

PART NO.

87 02

P
A

G
E

TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE:
SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (± 0.030")
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (± 0.030") - NO CONING OF HOLES
LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (± 0.010") - NO CONING OF HOLES
BENDS AND ANGLES ARE ± 1/2 DEGREE
ALL OTHER MACHINING (± 0.030")
ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (± 0.060")

TOLERANCE NOTES

PROPRIETARY NOTE:
THE DATA AND TECHNIQUES CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING ARE PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF VALMONT
INDUSTRIES AND CONSIDERED A TRADE SECRET.  ANY USE OR DISCLOSURE WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF
VALMONT INDUSTRIES IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

Engineering 
Support Team:

 1-888-753-7446

valmont

Locations:
New York, NY
Atlanta, GA
Los Angeles, CA
Plymouth, IN
Salem, OR
Dallas, TX
Tampa, FL

MAX. 12"

6"

911108

13 29 32 33 34

4 27 33 34263334

USE REAR 9/16"Ø HOLES 
FOR 1/2"Ø HARDWARE

NOTE:
SOME OBJECTS ARE TRANSPARENT FOR CLARITY 

35


